AAU doctoral research grants spring 2025

Granting decision (22.4.2025)

Totalt amount of

Months applied

Share of applications per faculty Number of grant months

approved applications per faculty per faculty (a 2300 euros)
FHPT (20) 203 23,09 % 35
FNT (14) 142 16,15 % 25
FPV (25) 251 28,56 % 43
FSEJ (29) 283 32,19 % 49
88 879 100 % 152

FHPT - Faculty of Arts, Psychology and Theology

Amount of grant months

Darvishpour Zahra Gender Studies 6
Elgabsi Ada Psychology 6
Heinonen Tero Study of Religions 6
Krabbe Andreas Psychology 12
Nickull Sabina Psychology 5

35

FNT - Faculty of Science and Engineering

Amount of grant months

Darzianrostami Leila Pharmaceutical Development 6
llomaki Maria Cell Biology 7
Jafarihonar Farzad Chemistry 12

25

FPV- Faculty of Education and Welfare Studies

Amount of grant months

Gustafsson Tiia Education, teacher 12
Han Ruwang Caring Science 7
Korzhina Yulia Caring Science 4
Mankinen Katariina Social Policy 7
Schulte-Basta Dorothee Social Policy 12

42

FSEJ - Faculty of Social Sciences, Business and Economics, and Law

Lynn Thiri
Nordman Rufus
Nylund Sofia
Tesfaye Meiraf
Wang Qian
Weckman Albert

Organization and Management
Law

Organization and Management
Public Inernational Law
Organization and Management
Political Science

Amount of grant months
7
12
12
6
4
8

49



