## **ÅAU doctoral research grants spring 2025 Granting decision (22.4.2025)**

Totalt amount of	Months applied	Share of applications per faculty	Number of grant months
approved applications	per faculty		per faculty (à 2300 euros)
FHPT (20)	203	23,09 %	35
FNT (14)	142	16,15 %	25
FPV (25)	251	28,56 %	43
FSEJ (29)	283	32,19 %	49
88	879	100 %	152

FHPT - Faculty of Arts, Psychology and Theology			Amount of grant months
Darvishpour	Zahra	Gender Studies	6
Elgabsi	Ada	Psychology	6
Heinonen	Tero	Study of Religions	6
Krabbe	Andreas	Psychology	12
Nickull	Sabina	Psychology	5
			35

FNT - Faculty of Science and Engineering			Amount of grant months
Darzianrostami	Leila	Pharmaceutical Development	6
Ilomäki	Maria	Cell Biology	7
Jafarihonar	Farzad	Chemistry	12
			25

FPV- Faculty of Education and Welfare Studies			Amount of grant months
Gustafsson	Tiia	Education, teacher	12
Han	Ruwang	Caring Science	7
Korzhina	Yulia	Caring Science	4
Mankinen	Katariina	Social Policy	7
Schulte-Basta	Dorothee	Social Policy	12
			42

FSEJ - Faculty of S	ocial Sciences, Busine	ss and Economics, and Law	Amount of grant months
Lynn	Thiri	Organization and Management	7
Nordman	Rufus	Law	12
Nylund	Sofia	Organization and Management	12
Tesfaye	Meiraf	Public Inernational Law	6
Wang	Qian	Organization and Management	4
Weckman	Albert	Political Science	8
			//0